DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
pN
This is to certify that JANEM FLYNN
Job 10: 201l-03-565-ALTR eBL: 087 - - L - 007 - 001
I
Located At 19 PLEASANT
has permission to New roof and interior renovations

SINGLE FAMILY N~E DISTRICT 1 PEAKS ISLAND7VF ()o' Structure Details
Structure: Interior renovations
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 19 PLEASANT AVENUE NORTH
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GISZ GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20111775
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
13558 Interior renovations Initialized
\,V\,O~~fe-
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-03-565-ALTR
Report generated on Mar 10, 2011 9:04:52 AM Page 2
I Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
I
Fees Details
Fee Code
Description
Job Valuation Fees
Charge
Amount
$1,120.00
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Permit Charge Adj
Remark
Payment
Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
Payment Adj
Comment
E:~5 ;S~'I~ j ~~~t\ 'l)~ Wllu..~ M- 'j/~ II +( <J Bb~") 1
'Re.. ","",oV.(.. 3 Ie.., 8on ~:n W ~ o..N ~ X~ I~ -th.u-... P/~c..r:~"""~
\)oo~ C2.. I....;, f'. 0.0 vv~'( tJ~ KID'~"'f\A'I -toP\~ ~
1\)Q..~ '\.).:) ~ I ~
p, loA. "'" iN~/'JE...lU
10 ee<.-<A\"A,~ +h r<. j~ N ~ -:r:. ... ,::A LL ito su.. \
~u~+ LL Y'j r~~ r()ck: I...,-UALls C\.N~ P'I\H. tiC O/'o.:J c..~ i I; Nj.J
o~
(J.) .)( to I ,.:l.. de r J
.-1 ~~J 7:? ~ r
;) )t I If /6" CO (. (tl. .' '" ,.II) f
R~~ A· L. ~ )")
./
(J. /"
,,~+-.1. :r.- f
...,
8,
-v-)
(J
I- \; L.. ~~G " ~
VJ
- V 'l.~
g
y \-=uC5fl
I
0/-, 7t)
'7.1 t.(.,
:f ('1"5
cO I
(>~ -4
~
...r..
C"
T 1"1"-1JJ.fl
~to 181t&_~